

Denali Car Donation Report

All recipients of a *Denali Car* donation are required to complete this report form within 30 days after the fund-raising event or project concludes. Once the report is received, the Alaska Railroad will provide instructions for *Denali Car* use, including scheduling, catering and other pertinent information. Questions? Call (907) 265-2414.

Please return completed forms to: Alaska Railroad Corporation • Attn: Corporate Affairs fax (907) 265-2312 • or mail to P.O. Box 107500 • Anchorage, AK 99510-7500

Organization(s):
Org Purpose:
Contact Person: Title:
Phone Number: Fax: Email:
Event / Project Title: # People Participating:
Event / Project Date: Event / Project Location:
Event / Project Description and Purpose (fund-raising, build membership, create awareness, etc.):
If the <i>Denali Car</i> was used for fund-raising, did the <i>Denali Car</i> sell at your event? No Yes If the <i>Denali Car</i> was sold, how much money was raised for your organization? Explain how the Alaska Railroad was recognized for the <i>Denali Car</i> donation during the event:
Donation Recipient:
Recipient Address:
City / Town: State: Zip Code:
Contact Person: Title:
Home Dh. Work: Egy. Emgil.